Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:44.79
2:55.94
3:02.13
3:02.55
3:04.13
3:04.53
3:04.66
3:04.67
3:05.01
3:06.57
3:10.42
3:17.15
3:17.51
3:18.33
3:18.41
3:19.13
3:19.96
3:35.13
3:38.90
3:48.11
3:53.00
4:07.94
4:32.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

441

316
314
313
313
311

286
257
256
253
252
250
247
198
188
166
156
129
97

WA Pts

Round

F
H
H
H

m m I

Round

Date

03/07/21
20/04/19
16/04/17
13/01/18
16/07/17
17/09/17
19/02/17
12/01/19
22/07/18
23/09/18
13/05/17
17/07/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
14/05/16
28/02/16
18/09/16
20/09/15
19/07/15
20/12/14
21/09/14
20/07/14
22/09/13

Date

Meet

Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

PNSC Easter Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

WDSC Club Championships 2018

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships

Meet

Venue

High Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Guildford
Crawley
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Level

3
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:44.79
2:55.94
3:04.67
3:06.57
3:05.01
3:02.55
3:04.53
3:04.13
3:10.42
3:02.13
3:04.66
3:19.96
3:17.15
3:18.41
3:17.51
3:18.33
3:19.13
3:35.13
3:38.90
3:48.11
3:53.00
4:07.94
4:32.48

Copyright 2024

441
362
313

311
324
314
316
286

313
247
257
252
256
253
250
198
188
166
156
129

97

I T m =m I m m I I

-n

I T m ™

03/07/21
20/04/19
12/01/19
23/09/18
22/07/18
13/01/18
17/09/17
16/07/17
13/05/17
16/04/17
19/02/17
18/09/16
17/07/16
14/05/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
28/02/16
20/09/15
19/07/15
20/12/14
21/09/14
20/07/14
22/09/13

Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet

Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019
WDSC Club Championships 2018

WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet

Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships

2017 WDSC Club Championships

WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker

Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet

Wycombe District SC Club Championships

High Wycombe
Mountbatten SC
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Guildford
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe

Wycombe

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist

Page 2/2
3
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



