Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Cox - (930682) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.79	441	F	03/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
2:55.94	362	Н	20/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
3:02.13	327	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
3:02.55	324	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:04.13	316	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:04.53	314	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:04.66	313	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:04.67	313	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:05.01	311	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:06.57	304	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:10.42	286	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
3:17.15	257	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:17.51	256	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
3:18.33	253	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
3:18.41	252	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
3:19.13	250	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
3:19.96	247	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:35.13	198	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:38.90	188	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:48.11	166	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
3:53.00	156	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:07.94	129	F	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:32.48	97	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

							Page 2 / 2
2:44.79	441	F	03/07/21	Wycombe Summer LC Invitation Meet	High Wycombe		3
2:55.94	362	Н	20/04/19	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Meet	Mountbatten SC	Wycombe Dist	1
3:04.67	313	Н	12/01/19	Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:06.57	304	F	23/09/18	WDSC Club Championships 2018	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:05.01	311	F	22/07/18	WDSC End of Season Long Course Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:02.55	324	Н	13/01/18	Berks & Sth Bucks County Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:04.53	314	F	17/09/17	2017 WDSC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:04.13	316	F	16/07/17	WDSC End of Season Open Meet 2017	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:10.42	286	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
3:02.13	327	Н	16/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
3:04.66	313	F	19/02/17	WDSC Long Course "No Frills" Invitation Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:19.96	247	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:17.15	257	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:18.41	252	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
3:17.51	256	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
3:18.33	253	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
3:19.13	250	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
3:35.13	198	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:38.90	188	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:48.11	166	Н	20/12/14	Derventio Excel 2nd Christmas Cracker	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
3:53.00	156	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
4:07.94	129	F	20/07/14	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
4:32.48	97	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4